附件
四川法官学院2020年12月公开招聘工作人员
面试入围资格审查人员名单
财会岗位
	单位名称
	职位名称
（职位编码）
	考生姓名
	准考证号
	公共科目
笔试成绩
	政策性
加分
	笔试总成绩
	笔试总成绩
排名

	四川法官学院
	财会
（69010001）
	佘光均
	5121211207604
	73.9
	0
	73.9
	1

	四川法官学院
	财会
（69010001）
	代季芮
	5121211206630
	73.5
	0
	73.5
	2

	四川法官学院
	财会
（69010001）
	伍泓洁
	5121211803221
	72.1
	0
	72.1
	3
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